Floorplan Literature
Concepts
Colony Eastland
Ranch
Introduction
About Eastland Concepts
Experience the perfect balance of style, comfort, and value
with our mid-priced homes designed for the way you live.
Each residence offers flexible floorplans that adapt to your
lifestyle—ideal for entertaining, working, or relaxing.
With expansive kitchens, modern layouts, and thoughtfully
crafted spaces, these homes deliver contemporary living with
exceptional comfort and functionality.
Table of Contents
Pg	 Name	    Model	 	 Size		 Sq. Ft.
4	 Montgomery   EC28403A	 2840		 1067
5	 Juneau	     EC28443A	 2844		 1173
6	 Phoenix	     EC28483A	 2848		 1280
7	 Little Rock	     EC28483D	 2848		 1280
8	 Sacramento    EC28523A	 2852		 1387
9	 Denver	     EC28523D	 2852		 1387
10	 Hartford	     EC28523E	 2852		 1387
11	 Dover	     EC28563D	 2856		 1493
12	 Tallahassee	    EC28563E	 2856		 1493
13	 Tallahassee Photos
14	 Atlanta	     EC28563F	 2856		 1493
15	 Atlanta Photos
Pg	 Name 	    Model	 	 Size		 Sq. Ft.
16	 Honolulu	     EC28563L	 2856		 1493
17	 Honolulu Photos
18	 Boise		     EC28563H	 2856		 1493
19	 Springfield	     EC28603A	 2860		 1600
20	 Topeka	     EC28583A	 2858		 1530
21	 Topeka Photos
22	 Frankfort	     EC28523M	 2852		 1370
23	 Baton Rouge   EC28644A	 2864		 1690
24	 Des Moines	    EC28683A	 2868		 1685
25	 Des Moines Photos
26	 Indianapolis    EC28604A	 2860		 1600
27	 Standard Features
043	 	 2
28’ X 40’
APPROX. 1067 SQ. FT.